| NATIONAL Assessment Cent | re Spruices. | lwel i Janobi | :SN092138000 | 7 . | 4 |
|--|--|--|---|--|--------------|
| Date In: 8/3/21 14:14 | Jeb description | | Date &Time Completed | 1 | ,by |
| Ref Ha MAIINC2100,3024/64 | SAS c-filing | | | | 10-700-000 |
| Vali No SMU 1375Y | E-mail (white | Shis, AIC Shis) | | | |
| 11514 613121 08:35 . | I-Motor Cini | lm Form | 8 MT [1123737 - | 913/21 | 17:34 |
| | I-Motor W/(|) (Within: OD Thra | | | |
| OD: AP ! Reporting Only | I-Photo Uplo | inded | | | |
| | Assessment/Si | arvey Report | | | |
| TP Insurer: | Ass't Report 1 | y Fax / Hand to | Owner/Wksp | | |
| Proformed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (| | ` | Tol: 4 | Pax: |) |
| TP Particulars: Veh No: 5 | HA 5048 E. | . INC(| .)/Non-INC(*). | | |
| Owner / Driver: (| | | Tel: |) | |
| Policy No: () P | criod: (|) | Cover Type: (|) | |
| Confirmed by : (| | Date: | Time: |) | |
| Insured/Driver Liability: (%) | [Note-Est. Status (| WO): N: 0-20 | %; P: 21-79%. P: 8d. | -100%] | |
| Year of Registration: (') | Warranty; YES (|)/NO(|) | | |
| Execus: (\$) Londing: \$1, | 000()/\$2,000 | () . | | ••• | |
| Tought Kelijajikes et Cherinization | CHARGO BEA | "随此的激烈 | 11.23.25.25.25.25.25. | 7.7.04 5.1. | · |
| () Walle-In Customer : Customor's Info | ormation strictly Co | niidential & Stri | ictly NO rafer of repairer | | |
| () Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur | | • | Name to de | | |
| Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice | e: YES()/I | VO(); To | owing Co: (# · , | • |) |
| TOTAL STATE (INC. TOTAL STATE IN THE STATE OF THE STATE O | | | | ESTAL STORM | hv · . |
| | <u> </u> | | I SUNDIES OF THE SAME AND | President American | |
| | Courtesy Car (| | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | 4-1 |
| 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection | ,(·) | · · · | | 1 1 | |
| Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$ | 3000] (|) | | <u> </u> | |
| Injurý : | | " " ; | | | |
| iompianio Palliam Esperador Solo | | | | STATE OF THE STATE | TOTAL PARTY |
| 200 C. Antonomo (16) And D. Son C. Son (10) and the State of State | · | AND VERSION STREET, ST | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | , | | | | |
| • | | | and the second second second second | चारसम्बद्धाः सम्बद्धाः | CARU(t) |
| 1.1. | | This big of the | aranon Gregoria Ap | | |
| but work as your means and the particular to the | 102007 | 1) All 1 Applicant l | Caboarius (230); | 30 | |
| and which the property of the second second | (1) 10 (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) | 2) DA 1 Damege A | 1250125 mant (\$100); INC (| 40/543 | |
| Driver/Owner: | | 4) FT : Follow-The | rough Survey | \$120 \$30 | |
| Contact No: | | For alaiming at | rough Burvey (Resurvey) alust INC Only (Wal 10 Jan 20) | (ن | |
| Parnaged Portion: | | 6) TR: Re-Impaul | lon | \$73 \$160 | |
| amagen rordon: . | -3 | 7) N1 : Idau DA+ 8) NTUC Addition | SMICI Survey | 3.00 | |
| | in- | OD: | South Control of the | | |
| C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): | • | *NG: Hapair Cu- | Car / Tpt Allowance | 510 | |
| Sayora seesateen oo aasaa saa ka k | THE ROLL OF THE REAL PROPERTY. | · NJ: Post Repai | ir Inspection set Excess Coordination | 23 | |
| anditors a commonts is a second as a second | RECORDING PROPERTY | TP (NII) : TP (| Non INC) against INC | \$20 · | |
| | 100 | 9) N12: Idna Mab | , Fee Charge | WHO CONTES | White Factor |
| 1.2/3: | 120 | towalca dated | Fee Charge | | |



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

 This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 08/03/2021 14:14 (SGT) Date of Accident 06/03/2021 08:35 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident Khiang Guan Ave, Singapore Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SMU1375Y

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? No Name Of Registered Owner SIM WEE TEE PERRY NRIC No SXXXX716D Email Address PERRYSIM63@GMAIL.COM Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-93209283 Alternative Phone No +65-93209283

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Mercedes Model Cla250 Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident Private use

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to No - Claiming third party your vehicle?

Vehicle Category Private car

INSURANCE COMPANY

NTUC Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy No Policy Number 5121177058 Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver SIM WEE TEE PERRY NRIC No SXXXX716D Date Of Birth 30/08/1987 Occupation Outdoor

Date Of Driving Pass 01/07/2016 Driving experience 4 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS Gender Mobile Number (Phone) +65-93209283 Alt, Phone Number +65-93209283 Email Address PERRYSIM63@GMAIL.COM Address BLK 523D TAMPINES CENTRAL 7 #09-19 Address complement Postcode 524523 Is the driver the policyholder? Yes If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Collision - Major/Minor Rd Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any other material or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? Yes Police Station Name Traffic Police Police Station Phone No. (Phone) +65-65470000 Alt. Police Station Phone No. (Fax) +65-65474900 Police Station Address 10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865 Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO POLICE REPORT T20210306/7016 ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Yes Was there any audio recorded? No DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 Vehicle Registration Number SHA5048E

 Vehicle Registration Number
 SHA5048E

 Vehicle Manufacturer

 Vehicle Model

 Vehicle Variant

 Vehicle Colour

 Vehicle Category
 Taxi

 Name of Driver
 BOO KIANG MENG

 NRIC No
 -1

| Contact Number | (Phone) +65-92331344 |
|---|----------------------|
| Address | |
| Address complement | 12 |
| Postcode | 32 |
| Insurance Company Name | |
| Nature Of Damage | |
| Details of property damaged in accident | |
| No. Of Passenger (Including Driver) | 3 |

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

| Name of injured person | SIM WEE TEE PERRY |
|---|-------------------|
| Address | - |
| Address Complement | |
| Post Code | 9-0 |
| Approximate Age Years Old | |
| Injuries Sustained | BODY |
| Injured person in which vehicle? | SMU1375Y |
| Were seat belts worn? | Yes |
| Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? | No |

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may
- allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability. 4: The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
- of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

1 understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan Khiang Guan Ave

| * Refer To Police Report NO: T/20210306/7016 * Refer To Police Report NO: T/20210306/7016 aration aration aration Complete Amelia **Refer To Police Report NO: T/20210306/7016 **Refer To Police Repo | ŧ | Refer | To | Police | Report | NO: | T/202 | 10306 | 17016 |
|--|--|-----------------|---------------|------------------|----------------------|--------|-------|------------------------|--------|
| aration | e e de la composición dela composición de la com | | | In the second | | | 100 | | |
| aration | | | | | | | | | |
| aration | | | | | | | | | |
| aration | | | | | | | - | | |
| aration | | | | | | | | | 62,120 |
| ration | | | | | | | | | |
| aration | | | | | | | | | |
| ration | | | | | | | | | |
| rration | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | 7 | | 7 | |
| | | | | | | | - | | |
| | | | | | | V-2-17 | | | |
| | | | | | | | | illes diffes de Weil e | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | 4 | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | 11227 | - 7.55 | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | - | |
| | | - | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | THE HOUSE | ATTRE STATE | 112 2 1 2 1 2 | | | | | | |
| | | - 5 | | | | | | | |
| MED SEALON CONTRACTOR OF THE SEALON CONTRACTOR | | 11- | | | estate une estipente | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | ration | | | | | | | | |
| Punch Andrews are true in every respect. | , uuon | | | | | | | | |
| Punts Punts' | eclare the fo | pregoing partic | ulars are | rue in every res | pect. | | | | |
| Junes Vinto | | | | | | | | your o | |
| () miles | 1) | 1 | | 11/ | /1 | | | \coprod | |
| | und | 1 | | (VIII | yes. | | | M | |

Personnel

& Time





1 of 4

Report No. T/20210306/7016

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

| Date/Time Report Made: 06/03/2021 17:20 | | lade: | Vide Report No.: | Station Diary No.: | |
|--|-------------------------|---------------------------|--|------------------------------|--|
| Informa | nt's Partic | ulars | STATISTICS OF STATISTICS | | |
| | Informant: E TEE, PE | | Address: 523D TAMPINES CENTRA | L 7 #09-119 SINGAPORE 524523 | |
| ID Type NRIC NO | / ID No.:) / S87267 | 16D | Contact No.: Home/Office: | Mobile: 93209283 | |
| Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN | | EN | Email: perrysim63@gmail.com | | |
| Sex: Male | Age: 33 | Date of Birth: 30/08/1987 | Type of Informant: Driver | | |
| Race: Chinese | | | Language: English | Institution / School Name: | |
| Occupation: Coating advisor | | | Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,2A,3 Date of Expiry: | | |

| Type of Accident: | Injury Others | Drink Drive: No | Date/Time of Accident: 06/03/2021 08:35 | Type of Location: Straight Road |
|-------------------------------------|------------------|-----------------------|---|------------------------------------|
| Location: KHIANG GUA Weather: Clear | AN AVENUE | Road Surface: | | Road Speed Limit: 50 Km/h |
| | | Traffic Control: | | Traffic Volume: |
| Traffic Flow: Two Way | | | | |

| | 第二日 对 国 国 国 国 国 国 国 | | | 01 | 0 | CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE |
|-------------|----------------------------|------------------|-----------------------------|-------|----------------------|---|
| Vehicle No. | Туре | Make | Model | Color | Conditio | No of |
| SHA5048E | Car | HYUNDAI | Ioniq | Blue | Slightly Damaged | 0 |
| SMU1375Y | Car | MERCEDES BENZ | CLA250 SPORT (R18 BI) | Red | Seriously Damaged | 0 |





2 of 4

Report No. T/20210306/7016

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

| Details of Vehicle Insurance | | | | | | |
|------------------------------|--|--------------|------------|-------------|--|--|
| Vehicle No. | Insurance Company | Insurance No | Effective | Expiry Date | | |
| SMU1375Y | NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited | 5121177058 | 26/02/2021 | 25/02/2022 | | |

| Details of Perso | n Involved | Marie Co | ALCO STORIES | | HOL TANA | CELL PROPERTY. | |
|-------------------------|-------------------------|----------------|------------------------------------|-------------------------|--|----------------|---------------------------------|
| Any Pedestrian I | nvolved: No | | | | | | |
| No. of Pedestrian | s Injured: NIL | | | Use of Per | destriar | Cross | sing: NA |
| Driver | | MA LINE | S | 10年5月的中国1960年 | PLYSON ! | (10)40年 | |
| Name | BOO KIANG M | MENG | | | ID No | | S7247399Z |
| Related Vehicle | SHA5048E (Ca | ar) | | | Conta | ct No. | 92331344 |
| Hospital/Clinic | NIL | | | | Class of Driving Licence & Expiry | | Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL |
| Date | NIL | | | Date | | NIL | |
| No. of Days gran | ted Medical Lea | ve | NIL | Degree of | | NIL | |
| Driver | THE RESERVE | | | HOLD THE REAL PROPERTY. | 3//25 | All Called | |
| Name | SIM WEE TEE | , PER | RY | | ID No | | S8726716D |
| Related Vehicle | SMU1375Y (C | SMU1375Y (Car) | | | Conta | ct No. | 93209283 |
| Hospital/Clinic | MOUNT ALVERNIA HOSPITAL | | Class Drivin Licen Expire | g ce & | Class: 2B,2A,3 Date of Expiry: NIL | | |
| Date | 06/03/2021 | | | Date | | 06/03 | 3/2021 |
| No. of Days gran | ted Medical Lea | ve | 05 | Degree of | | Serio | us |

Brief Details.

On 06/03/2021, 0835hrs, I, Sim Wee Tee Perry, IC No. S8726716D, Vehicle owner and driver of SMU1375Y was traveling along Khiang Guan Avenue heading straight towards Newton Road, A blue taxi, vehicle number SHA5048E, driven by Mr Boo Kiang Meng of IC No. S7247399Z, suddenly dashed out from United square side road after picking up a passenger from the taxi stand, the blue taxi SHA5048E collided with my front right fender, front right door and front right wheel. Mr Boo Kiang Meng immediately admit that it was his mistake and apologise. Mr Boo Kiang Meng asked me to file a claim against his taxi company insurance.

The above accident took place in between the exit for United square taxi stand and exit of Lincoln suites.

I have video evidence of the above stated accident.





3 of 4

Report No. T/20210306/7016

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

After the accident, I felt unbearable pain on my neck and lower back. I seeked medical treatment at Mount Alvernia Hospital and was certified to be on out patient sick leave for a period 5 days.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

4 of 4 Report No. T/20210306/7016

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

| Sketch Plan | |
|----------------------------------|-------|
| Informant is not able to provide | eketo |

Authentication Stamp

NP168

| Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable | Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required. |
|---|---|
| Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable | Date/Time: 06/03/2021 17:20 |
| Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPIB / BOON YEN KIAN Contact No.: 65476172 | Classification Of Case: |



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT, 2019 (MALAYSIA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5121177058

Cover : drivo CLASSIC

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

: SMU1375Y

Chassis Number

2. Name of Policyholder

: WDD1173442N194914

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: SIM WEE TEE PERRY

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 26 Feb 2021

: 25 Feb 2022

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

This Policy does not cover

(a) Use for hire or reward.

(b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.

(d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2) . N/A WINDSCREEN EXCESS : \$\$100 ADDITIONAL EXCESS : N/A UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS : PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP : NO INSURE WITH COF : YES NCD PROTECTION : NO TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE : NO **EXCESS WAIVER** : NO PRIMARY DRIVER : SIM WEE TEE PERFY NAMED DRIVER (1) : N/A NAMED DRIVER (2) : N/A

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

: HONG LEONG FINANCE LIMITED

: MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

Agency

: JIN-SHI (HOLDINGS) PTE LTD (00000614399)

Date of Issue

SUM INSURED

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

: 26 Feb 2021 14:20 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Chief Executive

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

| | ACCIDENT DATE: 6/3/2021 (DD/MM/YYY), TIME: (08:35) (HH:MM) |
|--|---|
| V 7.5 | LOCATION: Khiang Guan Ave. |
| | LOCATION: THINTY HUAN AVE. |
| 9 | 1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE |
| | aJVEHICLE NUMBER: SMU 1375 Y |
| | b)INSURANCE COMPANY: NTYC |
| | C)POLICY NUMBER: 5/2/177058 |
| | d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE) THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT) |
| | e)MAKE & MODEL: M/B CLA 250 |
| | FITYPE (SALOON) COUPE / MPY /V AN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS) |
| | 9) VEHICLE CATEGORY (PRIVATE) COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE) |
| | n) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: 1742 USC |
| | I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YES (NO) |
| | IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIMY REPORTING ONLY) |
| | 2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER |
| | A)NAME: SIM WEE TEE, PERRY (MALE) FEMALE) |
| 10 | b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 58726716-D CONTACT: 9320928 |
| | CIADDRESS: BIK 523 D, Tampines Central7 |
| | #09-119, 5'524523. |
| A Ho of | * CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER PRISON 43. DRIVER |
| Charles de | a) NAME: As Hove |
| Cinquai | (MALE) FEMALE) |
| (| O) C)ADDRESS:CONTACT: |
| 12 TE | |
| | *d) DATE OF BIRTH: (30/8/1/98/)(DD/MM/YYYY) |
| 20 | e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR OUTDOOR) |
| | f) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE: // 7/20/6 |
| | 4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES /NO) |
| | IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED. OWNER |
| | 5. d) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR HAINING / OTHERS |
| (20) | bJROAD SURFACE (DRY / WET / OTHERS |
| | 6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES) NOI SIM Wee Tee, Perry |
| | 7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO) |
| griver | IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION: Traffic Police. 8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE |
| the of par | C/// - 10 - |
| M (Includion | |
| = & Children 3 | driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME: BOO King Meng c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 57247399 CONTACT: 9233/344 9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE |
| The second | 9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE |
| * No of po | d) VEHICLE NUMBER:MODEL: |
| Claduding | e) DRIVER'S NAME: |
| Circinging |) district) f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT: |
| | CONTACT. |
| The state of the s | |
| | |
| | perry sim 63 6 gmail . Com |
| | Derry State of grant Contract |

email = perry sim 63 6 gmail . Com

camera: Yes.